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TR ETRA X IIZAT 3 3% B K4 B BRI
T

“£RH N R IMAGH | e | 25185
2019/6/3 |FRAFI0A SFHEAR 8,000 -8,000
2019/6/4 |73y (BR) 43,412  -51,412
2019/6/27 1,280,000 1,228,588
2019/6/28 1R %% (EBET - VLRI FLIRT) 7TA2H ~48 - 373,750| 854,838
2019/6/28 |Zy 7 — NS 764| 854,074
2019/7/22 [1HZ2 (B#aTli- AT TH30B ~8H 1H 454,080 399,994
2019/9/20 [2—fX(6-7-81) 5,119 394,875
2019/10/10 1,920,000 2,314,875
2019/10/31 EFEMA CRRER=AN=7 OHkik) 1,980 2,312,895
2019/11/11|= 737 7 A VR v 7 ZREAN 3,500| 2,309,395
2019/11/28|#rMkEwest (FRH1£9,10,11.8 /L) 10,491| 2,298,904
2019/11/30 %%H%Nii];i;Z%ggggg;%?%ﬁﬁﬁ 4,400| 2,294,504
2019/12/10[="—{{(9-10-114) 7,088| 2,287,416
2019/12/16( v — 7 s FFE (PW-AAZ2)IE A Q) 31,800| 2,255,616
2020/1/13 ﬁ%ﬂ‘%ﬂfﬁﬁﬁ CEAT) 653,520| 1,602,096
2020/2/17 |[FAXVR TR TR EMIEN GEE) 4,180| 1,597,916
2020/2/24 /rV&H%J\(BCI—B?oxL/ﬁMPV) () 7,326| 1,590,590
2020/2/29 [EFEMALEMR(6HA~3H) 9,000| 1,581,590
2020/2/29 |72 AE (PC-PM550 NAB-]) (HzE) 167,800 1,413,790




2020/2/29 |BEHFERTBIEE (B 100,000| 1,313,790
2020/2/29 |7 VHN T AT N (L) 33,318 1,280,472
2020/3/1 [EEEA (ANABESRRICIT R D) 3,080 1,277,392
2020/3/1 |FEACH HMETEE (108 2) IRk 40,000 '1,237,392
2020/3/5 |3 = EAE (L) 200,000| 1,037,392
2020/3/5 |@ioe i HlERTE (10 A 23) HF il 39,800| 997,592
2020/3/5 |EEREHT G (L0A 43) 1L 30,340f 967,252
2020/3/5 |4 B HrEEETE (10H 43) Ml E, 30,340| 936,912
2020/3/5 |FREEHEMETER (7 H 2 /#1L) 24,479 912,433
2020/3/9 |32 A% GHE) 211,916 700,517
2020/3/9 |#HrEREBIEE (L) 100,000| 600,517
2020/3/9 |#HrEEL@EE (IE) 100,000 500,517
2020/3/11 |2 —% (124, 17) 3,402| 497,115
2020/3/15 |R—H#7 N DVDRFA 7N (EEE) 4,579] 492,536
2020/3/18 LR FHH MmEEA 12,826  479,710]
2020/3/30 | ERRFTHIE A B (Mg HE) 30,340 449,370
2020/3/30 |iBIZ % (EHE) 80,000| 369,370
2020/3/31 |7V Z—A 2 7% (PX-S5080) 35,075 334,295
2020/3/31 |[a"—{& (28, 38) 3,603 330,692
330,692

330,692

&t 3,200,000| 2,869,308] 330,692






